
*Guide only. Please check local council requirements.   |  Architectural series

Master bedroom	 3880x3350mm
Living	 4365x4030mm
Dining/Family	 3078x6788mm
Kitchen	 2787x3197mm
Bathroom	 1796x2552mm

House Area	 174m2

Lot size               20.5m L x 30m W*

3 2122

The kitchen forms the hub between two 
generously scaled living areas in this 
large family home with master suite and 
separate study. 

−− Spacious open-plan living 
−− Two living areas
−− Separate study
−− 3 double bedrooms including master  
with ensuite and walk in wardrobe

−− 2 bathrooms (including ensuite) 
−− Double internal access garage

BH174G

DW

4365 x 4030

980 x 1888

1511 x 1123

2044 x 1880

7514 x 980

3880 x 33501796 x 2552

3078 x 6788

2787 x 3197 3040 x 2940

58
0 

x 
14

15

58
4 

x 
98

0
58

4 
x 

11
92

2980 x 2940

58
0 

x 
11

80

2044 x 1357

2530 x 2552

6445 x 5770

58
0 

x 
14

15

10
.2

0 
le

ng
th

22.90m width

Living

La
un

dr
y

Study Bathroom Master Bdrm

Garage

Entry

Toilet Ensuite

Walk-in

Bedroom

St
or

e

Hall

Co
at

s

Cl
os

et
Cl

os
et

Bedroom

Li
ne

n

Dining / Family

Kitchen


